/A

DRINKS MENU

* hotel



WINE

WHITE WINE
Arsinoe (o)
Kamanterena ()
Santa Marina
Danae

PREMIUM
Chardonnay

RED WINE
Afames (o) 2.60
Kamanterena (@) 3.00

PREMIUM
Maratheftiko

ROSE WINE

Kamanterena (:
Santa Marina

APERITIF
LOCAL

QOuzo
Commandaria

IMPORTED

Campari
Port
Pernod
Schnapps
Martini

SPIRITS
LOCAL
Zivania
Vodka
Gin
Tequila
Rum

IMPORTED
Gin
Bombay Saphire - Gordons

Rum
Bacardi White

Dark Rum
Captain Morgan

Spiced Rum
Captain Morgan Spice

Vodka
Smimoff - Absolut - Stoli

Flavoured Vodkas
Ursus - Smirnoff North

Tequila
Jose Cuervo Silver & Gold

WHISKIES

Regular Brands
J&B, Famous Grouse,
Johnnie Walker, Bells

Irish & Canadian
Jameson's, Canadian Club

Bourbon
Jack Daniels, Jim Beam

Premium Brands
Johnnie Walker Black, Chivas,
Glennfiddich, Glenmorangie

Deluxe
Dimples

€

2.80
2.80

3.50
2.60
3.80
2.50
2.80

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

5.00

6.00

LIQUEURS

Local Liqueur

Tia Maria

Baileys

Drambuie
Cointreau

Grand Marnier
Amaretto

Malibu

Southern Comfort
Sambuca

BRANDIES

LOCAL
VSOP

Five Kings
IMPORTED

Metaxa 5*
Metaxa 7*

COGNACS

Courvoisier
Hennessy
Remy Martin
Martel

SHOTS

B-52
Tia Maria, Baileys, Cointreau

BMW
Baileys, Malibu, Whisky

Phantom
Strawberry liqueur, Baileys, Vodka

Blow Up
Tia Maria, Baileys, Fresh Cream

SPARKLING WINES

Romer
Martini Asti
Martini Asti Rosé

2.00
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

2.40
2.80

4.30
5.20

5.20
5.20
5.20
6.80

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

by
bottle
4.95
12.00
13.00

Only imported alcohols are used for the making of all drinks and all measures are 50ml|
Price includes service charges and VAT



LONG CREAMY COCKTAILS

Pina Colada
Light Rum, Coconut Milk, Pineapple Juice

Blue Hawaiian
Light Rum, Pineapple Juice, Blue Curagao,
Coconut cream

Summer Night
Vodka, Creme de banane, Cream, Grenadine

Golden Kiss
Vodka, Irish Cream Liqueur, Cinnamon

SHORT CREAMY COCKTAILS

Screaming Orgasm
Vodka, Bailey's Irish cream, Kalhua

Brandy Alexander
Brandy, Light Cream, Créme de Cagao

White Russian
Vodka, Light Cream, Creme de Cacao

Grasshopper
Green Creme de Menthe, Créme de Cagao,
Light cream

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

Kir Royale
Créme de Cassis, Champagne

Champagne Cocktail
Brandy, Sugar, Bitters, Champagne

Buck'’s Fizz
Orange Juice, Champagne

Bellini #2
Peach Schnapps, Champagne

STRONG COCKTAILS

Mai Tai
Light Rum, Dark Rumn, Triple sec,
Amaretto, Lemon Juice, Orange Juice

Long Island Iced Tea
Gin, Vodka, Tequila, Rum, Triple Sec,
Lemon squash, Coke

Zombie
Dark Rum, Light Rum, Lime Juice,
Orange Juice, Apricot Brandy, Cherry Brandy

Elephant Kick
Zivania, Ouzo, Vodka, Rum, Orange Juice,
Grenadine

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Mickey Mouse
Orange, Pineapple and Grapefruit Juices,
Grenadine, Soda Water

Cinderella
Pineapple and Orange Juices, Lemonade

Donald Duck
Pineapple and Orange Juices, Grenadine

Fruit Punch
Mixed Fruit Juices

€
5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

4.50

4.50

4.50

5.00
5.50
5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00

LONG COCKTAILS

Sex on the Beach
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice,
Blackcurrant Juice

Seabreeze

Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Grapefruit Juice
Singapore Sling

Gin, Cherry Brandy, Triple Sec, Lime,
Pineapple, Angostura, Grenadine

San Francisco
Vodka, Banana Liqueur, Orange Juice, Grenadine

Blue Dream

Rum, Blue Curacao, Lime, Pineapple juice

Gin Fizz

Gin, Lemon Juice, Soda Water

Mojito

Light Rum, Limes, Sugar, Fresh Mint, Soda Water

Woo Woo
Vodka, Apple Schnapps, Cranberry Juice

Pink Panther
Rum, Coconut Rum, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine

Cool Caribbean
Rum, Coconut Cream, Banana Liqueur,
Orange juice, Soda Water

Harvey Wallbanger
Vodka, Galliano, Orange Juice

Bloody Mary
Vodka, Tomato Juice, Tabasco, Spices

Tequila Sunrise
Tequita, Orange Juice, Grenadine

Pimms No. 1
Pimms No. 1, Lemonade

Snowball
Vodka, Advocaat Ligueur, Lemonade

Blue Lagoon
Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lemonade

Cuba Libre
Light Rumn, Limes, Cola

Brandy Sour
Brandy, Lemon Squash, Angostura, Soda

QOuzo Special
Ouzo, Lemon Squash, Grenadine, Soda

SHORT COCKTAILS
Martini Dry
Gin, Dry Vermouth

Black Russian
Vodka, Kahlua

Margarita
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice

Daquiri
Rum, Lemon Juice, Sugar

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice, Lime

Rusty Nalil

Scotch Whisky, Drambuie
Caipirinha

Cachaca, Sugar, Lime Slices

Only imported alcohols are used for the making of all drinks and all measures are 50ml
Price includes service charges and VAT

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

5.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.50

3.50

3.80

3.80

3.80

3.80

3.80

5.00

5.00



BEERS IN BOTTLE € HOT

LOCAL BEVERAGES
Carlsberg 2.40 Filter Coffee
Keo 2.40 Nescafé
IMPORTED Ol "°
Becks 3.00 [E)spr:issg
Stella Artois 3.00 SR oPiRss0
. Café Latte
Heineken 3.00
Budweiser 3.50 Cyprus Coffee
J W Double Cyprus Coffee
ohn Smith's (can) 4.00 Hot Ch it
Guinness (can) 4.50 o v
Tea (ask for selection)
DRAUGHT BEER SPECIALTY
LOCAL Y2 Pint Pint COFFEES
Keo 1.70 2.40 .
Irish Coffee
Leon 1.40 2.00 Irish whiskey, Coffee, Sugar,
Whipped Cream
Calypso Coffee
MEXICAN BEERS Tia Maria, Coffee, Fresh Cream
Corona 3.50 .
Sol 3.50 Baileys Cream Latte
Bailey's Irish Cream, Coffee
Amaretto Coffee
CIDERS Amaretto, Coffee, Fresh Cream
Strongbow (can 500mi) 3.50
Somersby 3.50
Magners 4.00 COLD
Kopparberg (can 500mi) 4.00 BEVERAGES
Frappé
ALCOHOLIC Cappuccino'Fréddo
SOFT DRINKS Espresso Fréddo
WKD 3.00
Smirnoff Ice 3.00
Bacardi Breezers 3.00 REFRESHMENTS
Soft Drinks
Juices
DIGESTIVES Orange, Grapefruit, Pineapple,
Jagermeister 3.00 Cranberry, Tomato, Apple
Mineral Water Small
Mineral Water Large
MIXERS Sparkling Water
Soft drinks, Juices, 1.00 o ,
RedBull 1.50 S hiel

Only imported alcohols are used for the making of all drinks and all measures are 50ml
Price includes service charges and VAT

2.00
2.00
2.50
2.00
3.00
3.00
2.00

2.50
2.50
2.00

4.80

4.80

4.80

4.80

2.50
2.50
2.50

2.00
2.00

0.90
1.50
2.00

2.50



